BISTRO

SEA SALT EDAMAME vG

FIRE ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS ve
balsamic vinegar, sea salt, pomegranate

WINTER GREEN SALAD v

kale, roasted baby beets, goat cheese, frisée,
pomegranate, roasted pistachios,

white balsamic dressing

LOBSTER BISQUE
parsley, croutons

CRISPY SPICY GOCHUJANG FRIED CHICKEN
organic chicken breast, pickled daikon,
sesame, scallions

TANTAN RAMEN

chashu pork, peanuts, minced beef, bok choy,
bean sprouts, menma, scallions, chili oil,

soy marinated six-minute egg

12

14

14

16

20

SONY CLUB

ROASTED STUFFED DELICATA SQUASH ve
risotto, shiitake mushrooms, miso umami sauce

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY
panko crusted local organic chicken,
japanese curry, pickled daikon, rice

BRAISED SHORT RIBS
demi-glace, roasted root vegetables,
creamy polenta

PAN SEARED CRISPY SALMON
yuzu ginger soy glaze, sauteed spinach,
delicata squash, seven grain rice

SONY CLUB WAGYU BURGER
caramelized onion, grilled pineapple, lettuce,

tomato, teryaki sauce, kewpie mayo, aonori fries

BENTO BOX
protein, vegetable tempura, sony roll,
roasted tokyo turnips, miso soup

21

20

32

26

23

35

SUSHI BAR

ROLLS

california

spicy tuna

tuna cucumber

anago cucumber

eel avocado

salmon avocado
okinawa sweet potato ve
shrimp tempura

tekka maki

shrimp tempura dragon roll
weekly special

NIGIRI
bluefin tuna
king salmon
aji
kampachi
botan ebi
scallop
Ikura

anago

11
11
11
11
11

11
10
16
17

Ur ol Ul

SPECIALS

weekly special donburi 22
salmon poke

special roll combo 35

5 pieces of sushi, special roll, soup

sushi & roll combo 38
7 pieces of sushi, regular roll, soup

sushi & sashimi combo 41
6 pieces of sushi, 6 pieces of sashimi,
spicy tuna hand roll, soup

BEVERAGES

isé 7
coffee 3
tea 3
soft drink 3
bottled still or sparkling water 7

V vegetarian | VG vegan

consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness,
especially if you have certain medical conditions.

*please let your server know of any allergies you may have
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